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CLOTHING

Description:
Multi-pocket trousers, made of water-repellent, bielastic technical fabric, facilitates mobility during exercise. Waist with internal elastic on
the sides and central zip and button closure. Six zipped pockets: two on the hips, two on the back and two on the sides. Contrasting seat area
(except in navy blue Orion). Ideal for hiking and all kinds of activities in nature.

Features:
• Bielastic and water-repellent technical fabric
• Facilitates mobility during exercise
• Central zip and button closure
• Six zipped pockets

Composition and density: 50% Polyamide / 40% Polyester / 10% Elastane - 200 g/m²

Size chart:

American size

European size

Length

S

37-38-39

99

43-44-45

104

49-50-51

109

40-41-42

101.5

46-47-48

106.5

52-53-54

111.5

M L XL 2XL 3XL

Available colors and sizes:
Sand Beige/Green Lotto Red/Black Royal Blue/Black
Orion Navy Blue Charcoal Grey/Black

Wash care:

30º


